RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -262 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -262
With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -264 With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -264
With 6 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -976 With 6 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -976
Straight Insertion Recept # -3522 Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -3542 Without Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375 For Microswitch Inlet # -2703,4
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843 Notes:

	 UL 2682, UL 1682,
	 CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DS100 + 2 auxiliary contacts
			                  DS100 Poly inlet 3P+G = 33-98043-262
5/16”
hole
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
NOTE: Poly devices should not be inter-mated with metal devices
Tabs for latching
closing drawbar
! Remember to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle
(female)
DS100 Switch-Rated - 100 A
! See pages 237-246 for detailed
information on these options
Easy closing
drawbar
Lid opens to 180°
Poly casing
shown
49
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 5
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT   PART #
30˚ 1 1/4" 715C3N12
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 1 1/2" 715C3N15
30˚ 2" 715C3N20
30˚ 2 1/2" 715C3N25
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1 1/4" 795C3N12
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 1 1/2" 795C3N15
30˚ 2" 795C3N20
30˚ 2 1/2" 795C3N25
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T5F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T5F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T5F0N20
0˚ 2 1/2" 7T5F0N25
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
POLY ANGLE
30˚ 515M3
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 595M0
30˚ 595M3